
JUNIOR MALE 165.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gunnar Markham Lyndon 164.8 205.0 10

2 Conner Dean Horton Chargers 163.0 185.0 8

3 Levi Stevicks Lyndon 158.3 170.0 6

4 Dylan Moon Clay Center 164.5 165.0 4

5 Jaime Acevedo Basehor-Linwood 160.0 155.0 2

6 Tyler Cunningham Basehor-Linwood 157.0 0 0

7 Nathan Gentine Washburn Rural 160.2 0 0

Junior Male 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Levi Stevicks Lyndon 158.3 305.0 10

2 Conner Dean Horton Chargers 163.0 305.0 8

3 Dylan Moon Clay Center 164.5 285.0 6

4 Gunnar Markham Lyndon 164.8 270.0 4

5 Jaime Acevedo Basehor-Linwood 160.0 255.0 2

6 Tyler Cunningham Basehor-Linwood 157.0 0 0

7 Nathan Gentine Washburn Rural 160.2 0 0

Junior Male 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Conner Dean Horton Chargers 163.0 230.0 10

2 Levi Stevicks Lyndon 158.3 215.0 8

3 Gunnar Markham Lyndon 164.8 190.0 6

4 Dylan Moon Clay Center 164.5 165.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Jaime Acevedo Basehor-Linwood 160.0 150.0 2

6 Tyler Cunningham Basehor-Linwood 157.0 0 0

7 Nathan Gentine Washburn Rural 160.2 0 0

Junior Male 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Conner Dean Horton Chargers 163.0 720.0 10

2 Levi Stevicks Lyndon 158.3 690.0 8

3 Gunnar Markham Lyndon 164.8 665.0 6

4 Dylan Moon Clay Center 164.5 615.0 4

5 Jaime Acevedo Basehor-Linwood 160.0 560.0 2

6 Tyler Cunningham Basehor-Linwood 157.0 0 0

7 Nathan Gentine Washburn Rural 160.2 0 0


